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Standard Data

Cable Code A C Q MBC-20

Number of Conductors 2 2 4 2

Colour of Conductors Blue and White Blue and Red

Size of Conductors
AWG
Stranding

22
80/0.08mm

24
60/0.08mm

20
40/0.12mm

Conductor Insulation Material PVC PVC PE

Strengthening Filter Cotton

Shield Foil and Spiral Foil and Braided Spiral

Jacket
Material
O.D.

PVC (Black)
6.8mm +/- 0.15mm

PVC (Black)
6.5mm +/- 0.15mm

Operating Temperature -30ºC to +70ºC

Standard Packaging 100mtr plastic spool

Microphone

Cable Code B IBC-20 IBC-24

Number of Conductors 1

Colour of Conductors Natural

Size of Conductors
AWG
Stranding

20
20/0.18mm

20
40/0.12mm

24
18/0.12mm

Conductor Insulation Material PVC PE

Shield Spiral

Jacket
Material
O.D.

PVC (Black)
6.0mm +/- 0.15mm

PVC (Black)
6.5mm +/- 0.15mm

PVC (Black)
6.3mm +/- 0.15mm

Operating Temperature -30ºC to +70ºC

Standard Packaging 100mtr plastic spool

Instrument

Cable Code D DMX-26 SBC-12 SBC-12-4C

Number of Conductors 4 5 2 4

Colour of Conductors Blue/Red Orange/White Blue/Red/Orange/White White/Black Red/Black/White/Blue

Size of Conductors
AWG
Stranding

24
7/0.2mm

26 12 12

Conductor Insulation Material FM-PE TPOFC CCAM CCAM

Shield Foil and Braided Braided N/A N/A

Jacket
Material
O.D.

PVC (Black)
6.9mm +/- 0.3mm

PVC (Black)
6.0mm

PVC (Black)
10.2mm

PVC (Black)
11mm

Operating Temperature -30ºC to +70ºC

Standard Packaging 100mtr plastic spool

DMX / Speaker


