Standard Data



Cable Code	Α	С	Q	MBC-20
Number of Conductors	2	2	4	2
Colour of Conductors	Blue and White			Blue and Red
Size of Conductors AWG Stranding	22 80/0.08mm		24 60/0.08mm	20 40/0.12mm
Conductor Insulation Material	PVC		PVC	PE
Strengthening Filter	Cotton			
Shield	Foil and Spiral	Foil and Braided		Spiral
Jacket Material O.D.	PVC (Black) 6.8mm +/- 0.15mm			PVC (Black) 6.5mm +/- 0.15mm
Operating Temperature	-30ºC to +70ºC			
Standard Packaging	100mtr plastic spool			



Instrument

Cable Code	В	IBC-20	IBC-24		
Number of Conductors	1				
Colour of Conductors	Natural				
Size of Conductors AWG Stranding	20 20/0.18mm	20 40/0.12mm	24 18/0.12mm		
Conductor Insulation Material	PVC	PE			
Shield	Spiral				
Jacket Material O.D.	PVC (Black) 6.0mm +/- 0.15mm	PVC (Black) 6.5mm +/- 0.15mm	PVC (Black) 6.3mm +/- 0.15mm		
Operating Temperature	-30ºC to +70ºC				
Standard Packaging	100mtr plastic spool				





Cable Code	D	DMX-26	SBC-12	SBC-12-4C	
Number of Conductors	4	5	2	4	
Colour of Conductors	Blue/Red Orange/White	Blue/Red/Orange/White	White/Black	Red/Black/White/Blue	
Size of Conductors AWG Stranding	24 7/0.2mm	26	12	12	
Conductor Insulation Material	FM-PE	TPOFC	CCAM	CCAM	
Shield	Foil and Braided	Braided	N/A	N/A	
Jacket Material O.D.	PVC (Black) 6.9mm +/- 0.3mm	PVC (Black) 6.0mm	PVC (Black) 10.2mm	PVC (Black) 11mm	
Operating Temperature	-30ºC to +70ºC				
Standard Packaging		100mtr plastic spool			